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Chris Barnett
Duncan Fairlie
Luke Teae
Darren Bowler
Michael Boyes
Craig Hutchison
Kevin Wales
Paul Hardson

Colin Etherington

Tony Gardiner
Jack Gardiner
Robert Wood
Andy Beaman
Steve Brown
Martin Dolby
Colin Teae
David Warnes
Rich Wilson
John Barnett
Richard Hayes
George B

Richard Lawrence

Jack H
Janine Taylor
Todd Smith

Bonnie Alderson

Chris Harly

Fan 240
Ver 250
Bet 125
Sco 250
Bet F 300
Gas 250
Bet

Hon 250
Bet

Gas 250
Bet 250
Gas

Bet

Bet

Bet 125
Bet 300
Bet

Bet
SWM 280
Gas 300
She 125
She 250
Gas

Gas

Oset 20R
Gas

Gas

Croft Trials Club — Beginner’s Trial 29th June 2019

27 0,0,1
12 0,0,1
36 0,0,1
14 0,0,0
11 0,0,1
24 1,1,2
21 2,31
251,11
16 0,3,2
19 1,1,3
20 2,11
17 3,1,1
13 3,1,1
22 3,11
23 3,11
351,11
28 2,2,2
325,13
26 2,11
15 2,3,2
371,11
18 5,1,3
30 5,3,3
34 3,3,3
29 5,5,3
335,33
31 3,53

0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
1,0,0
0,2,1
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,1
0,0,1
0,0,0
1,1,2
0,0,0
5,0,0
0,11
0,0,0
51,5
2,01
1,1,3

0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
2,11
0,0,0
0,0,0
1,1,0
1,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
1,1,0
1,1,0
1,11
0,1,1
3,12
3,3,0
1,3,3
1,31
3,3,5
3,3,3
3,3,3
3,3,3
5,2,3

0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,1
0,1,0
0,1,0
1,0,0
0,0,1
0,1,3
0,1,0
3,3,0
3,10
0,3,2
5,2,2
2,23
1,1,2
2,11
3,1,0
2,1,2
2,15
53,3
3,35
5,5,5
3,33
53,5
5,5,3
53,2
5,5,5

4

0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
2,0,1
0,1,0
0,0,0
5,0,0
0,5,5
0,1,1
511
1,0,0
1,1,2
1,3,2
3,12
5,0,0
5,0,0
2,3,0
52,1
3,1,0
2,3,3
0,0,3
3,21
5,5,5
3,3,3
5,3,3
5,3,5

0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
1,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
1,0,0
0,1,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
1,0,0
1,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,1
0,0,0
0,0,0
51,1
3,10
3,2,0
1,5,0
3,33
2,33
0,5,0

0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,1
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,1,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
1,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
52,1
0,0,0
1,1,0
2,2,2
52,1

We hope to see you all on the 28th July at the Dave Gatenby memorial trial

0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,1,0
0,2,0
1,0,0
0,0,0
3,3,0
3,10
3,5,0
3,55
53,3

0,0,0
0,0,0
0,0,1
0,0,2
0,0,0
0,0,0
0,1,0
0,0,3
0,5,0
0,2,3
1,0,0
0,2,3
0,0,5
0,2,2
0,2,2
0,0,0
531
0,5,1
0,5,1
0,0,3
1,21
0,5,1
3,5,5
5,5,5
5,5,5
5,3,5
5,5,5

0,0,0
0,0,1
1,0,0
1,0,1
0,1,0
0,3,0
11,1
1,1,0
0,0,0
1,0,1
2,11
1,1,3
1,0,1
1,2,2
1,1,3
5,5,5
11,1
1,1,2
2,31
0,2,1
5,2,2
2,0,3
3,33
5,5,5
3,33
5,5,5
3,33

10

Total

Croft Trials Club would like to thank everyone who made yesterday a sucess!! Congratulations to Chris Barnett who took the win on a Fantic 240 twin shock
Well done to Duncan who took 2nd

Well done to 14 year old Luke who took 3rd on his first trial!

We would also like to say well done to everyone who took part and mostly to the people who's first trial it was. Well done!
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10
16
17
21
22
23
25
25
29
29
30
32
33
39
40
50
52
73
88
98
99
100



